UNIT HEATERS
QMarkMEP.com  |  Technical Services: 800-642-4328Open Coil Round Duct | Unit Heater
OPEN COIL ELECTRIC—ROUND
Duct Heater
 › Available in 6", 8", and 10" diameters
 › Zero clearance approved
 › Flex duct can be mounted directly to unit (250° F/121° C
rated), no transition or extra metal duct required

specs and features
Item# QFLY_OCR-Duct_0325-1 QMarkMEP.com  |  Technical Services: 800-642-4328
How to Order an Open Coil Electric Duct Heater
In almost every application, a duct heater needs to be highly configured and specialized to meet the
demand of the space it is going in. To do this e�ciently, we have created a new configuration process
making it fast and easy to get the product you need. This page is designed to show you all the standard
options available and how to decipher the part number to configure the specific heater you are ordering.
(If there is a size larger or additional options needed, you will have to go through the Non-Standard Process
for a quote.)
Open Coil Duct Heater Smart Part Number
Brand
(1 plc)
Mounting
(1 plc)
Element
Style
(1 plc)
Revision
(1 plc)
kW
(3 plc)
Supply
Voltage/Phase
(1 plc)
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
(2 plc)
Stages
(2 plc)
Control
Voltage
 (1 plc)
Width*
(3 digits)
Height*
(3 digits)
B (Berko)
Q (QMark)
S (Slip-In)
F (Flanged)
R (Round
Collar)
C
(Open
Coil)
A
###
(001–100)
1 = 120V 1 Ph
2 = 208V 1 Ph
3 = 208V 3 PH
4 = 240V 1 PH
5 = 240V 3 PH
6 = 277V 1 PH
7 = 480V 1 PH
8 = 480V 3 PH
00 = 0.0"
05 = 0.5"
10 = 1"
15 = 1.5"
20 = 2"
25 = 2.5"
30 = 3"
01 = 1
Stage
02 = 2
Stage
03 = 3
Stage
1 = 24V
2 = 120
3 = 208
4 = 240